ID-Number:
Manufacturer:
Mast:

Type:

Closed height:
Capacity:

Lifting height:

Q9294 HYSTER R 2.0 H - Reach trucks

Q9294
HYSTER
Triplex (3F800)
R2.0H

3360 mm
2000 kg

8000 mm

YOM:
Free lift:
Drive:
Forks:

State:

Running hours:

Annotation:

2008
2840 mm
Electro
1300 mm
Good
2267

EZH,ISS,FS,DS,B,L,3x BA




