

Q9294 HYSTER R 2.0 H - Reach trucks



ID-Number:	Q9294	YOM:	2008
Manufacturer:	HYSTER	Free lift:	2840 mm
Mast:	Triplex (3F800)	Drive:	Electro
Type:	R 2.0 H	Forks:	1300 mm
Closed height:	3360 mm	State:	Good
Capacity:	2000 kg	Running hours:	2267
Lifting height:	8000 mm	Annotation:	EZH,ISS,FS,DS,B,L,3x BA
:			